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CLUB NEWS 24/02/17

Social Competitions

The Final Leader Boards are attached with this Club News. Congratulations to Tony and
Eamon. Prizes will be issued at the Easter Buffet on March 22. For the next 3 weeks
the Easter Competitions will continue. No play on St. Patricks Day.

AWBL Champion of Champions

S/F Bernie Vaughan v Thomas Smyth (being played in Dun Laoghaire on Sunday 26
February at 14.000).

AWBL Team Play Off’s

Q/F February 25 Meath v Leinster A in Kenilworth at 11.00
S/F March 4 Venue Aer Lingus
Final March 11 Venue Sportslink

Diary Dates

March 22 Easter Buffet
March 29 Charity Event
March 31 Quiz Night

Ron Prince.



RINKS

8 Games to 22/02/17

Tony
Derek
Eamon
Tony
Ron
Lorcan
James
Mary
Noel
Maura
Georgina
Nuala

TRIPLES

Fitzpatrick
McCarthy
Brennan
O'Brien
Prince
Finn
Walker
Kenny
Cassidy
Donovan
Morrisey
Kinsella

8 Games to 24/2/17

Eamon
Anto
Mary
Lorcan
Marion
Tony
Carmel
Ron
Tony
Peter
Brendan
Agnes

Brennan
Grey
Kenny
Finn
O'Callaghan
O'Brien
Hourican
Prince
Fitzpatrick
Knight
Redmond
Gillick

Score

120
119
118
109
107
105
104
103
100

97

95

94

Score

115
108
100
93
89
88
84
83
83
77
72
70



