CLUB NEWS 24/02/17

Social Competitions

The Final Leader Boards are attached with this Club News. Congratulations to Tony and Eamon. Prizes will be issued at the Easter Buffet on March 22. For the next 3 weeks the Easter Competitions will continue. No play on St. Patricks Day.

AWBL Champion of Champions

S/F Bernie Vaughan v Thomas Smyth (being played in Dun Laoghaire on Sunday 26 February at 14.000).

AWBL Team Play Off's

Q/F February 25 Meath v Leinster A in Kenilworth at 11.00

S/F March 4 Venue Aer Lingus Final March 11 Venue Sportslink

Diary Dates

March 22 Easter Buffet March 29 Charity Event March 31 Quiz Night

Ron Prince.

RINKS

8 Games to 22/02/17

		Score
Tony	Fitzpatrick	120
Derek	McCarthy	119
Eamon	Brennan	118
Tony	O'Brien	109
Ron	Prince	107
Lorcan	Finn	105
James	Walker	104
Mary	Kenny	103
Noel	Cassidy	100
Maura	Donovan	97
Georgina	Morrisey	95
Nuala	Kinsella	94

TRIPLES

8 Games to 24/2/17

		Score
Eamon	Brennan	115
Anto	Grey	108
Mary	Kenny	100
Lorcan	Finn	93
Marion	O'Callaghan	89
Tony	O'Brien	88
Carmel	Hourican	84
Ron	Prince	83
Tony	Fitzpatrick	83
Peter	Knight	77
Brendan	Redmond	72
Agnes	Gillick	70